
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 066
Funding Year is or 2024

Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount
A New Vision in
Educational
Services &
Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

Colegio Bautista De
Carolina (159153) PR 2499040421 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

$16,689.75 $16,689.75

A New Vision in
Educational
Services &
Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

Colegio Nuestra Senora Del
Perpetuo Socorro De
Humacao (200273)

PR 2499035410 IC Funded

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
03/15/2021 to
03/18/2021 to agree
w...

$2,640.00 $2,640.00

A3
Communications,
Inc. (143007309)

Carteret County School Dist
(127022) NC 2499037151 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,643.50 $0.00

Absolute
Connections Inc
(143029104)

Southern Westchester Boces
(123677) NY 2499015868 IC Not

Funded

DR1:Applicant has not
provided sufficient
documentation
needed to determine
the ...

$98,450.40 $0.00

Advent
Communications
(143025400)

Greensburg Central
Catholic Hs (17095) PA 2499055278 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499055278.001 was
modifie...

$13,930.08 $13,930.08



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AIR Wireless LLC
(143050496)

Hales Corners Lutheran
School (60805) WI 2499028937 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$7,424.44 $7,424.44

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Education For Change
Public Schools (16037953) CA 2499055503 IC Funded

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
the Annual Cost of the
FRN's Product and S...

$52,524.87 $52,524.87

Baltimore
County,
Maryland
(143049548)

Baltimore County School
System (126381) MD 2499034965 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Name associated with
BEN 17036654 has
been...

$2,715,360.00 $2,715,360.00

BASELINE NXC
LLC (143050294)

Northwest Allen Co School
Dist (130456) IN 2499022727 IA Not

Funded

DR1:Applicants are
required to carefully
consider all bids
received and select t...

$972,105.00 $0.00

Business
Automation
Technologies,
Inc. (143009866)

Pitman Public School
District (123255) NJ 2499059578 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$1,866.00 $1,866.00

CDW
Government LLC
(143005588)

Coolidge Unif School Dist
21 (142928) AZ 2499027591 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499027591.010 was
modifie...

$122,023.95 $122,023.95

CDW
Government LLC
(143005588)

Hanover Park Regional
(123135) NJ 2499015273 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$11,006.13 $11,006.13



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CDW
Government LLC
(143005588)

Saddle Brook Boe (122952) NJ 2499058054 IC Not
Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499058054.007 was
modifie...

$71,237.50 $0.00

CDW
Government LLC
(143005588)

Somerset Academy Brooks
(17003394) TX 2499046015 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$85,708.24 $0.00

CDW
Government LLC
(143005588)

Wabash Community School
District 348 (136757) IL 2499043839 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection/Product
for FRN Line Item
2499043839.002
was...

$3,184.80 $0.00

Cebridge
Telecom WV,
LLC (143030633)

Fayette County School
District (126709) WV 2499055366 IA Funded

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a
RAL request.
MR1:RAL change
implemented...

$70,024.50 $70,024.50

CenturyLink
Level 3
Communications,
LLC (143021460)

Durham County Library
System (126879) NC 2499047320 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$27,126.14 $27,126.14

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Cenic-Corporation For
Education Network
Initiatives In California
(225495)

CA 2499034915 IA Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 16070198 -
TRINITY COUNTY
HOME, 1605...

$24,574.86 $24,574.86

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Cuero Indep School District
(141434) TX 2499039849 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$22,129.20 $22,129.20



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Mary Mcdowell Friends
School (11515) NY 2499027223 IA Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$28,785.60 $0.00

Charter
Technology
Solutions
(143035558)

Springfield Prep Charter
School (16082414) MA 2499023344 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$6,383.50 $0.00

CITIZENS
TELECOMM CO
OF CA
(143002646)

Plumas Unified School
District (144678) CA 2499031170 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1: BEN
17027734 Feather
River Adult School has
b...

$3,659.04 $3,659.04

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Baltimore County School
System (126381) MD 2499034880 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Name associated with
BEN 17036654 has
been...

$278,784.00 $278,784.00

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Eustis Memorial Library
(127665) FL 2499051611 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,139.67 $1,139.67

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Fruitland Park Library
(127884) FL 2499051675 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$5,698.35 $5,698.35

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Gloucester Township Public
Schools (123168) NJ 2499005754 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$22,170.89 $22,170.89



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount
Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Gloucester Township Public
Schools (123168) NJ 2499059816 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$10,836.95 $10,836.95

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Gloucester Township Public
Schools (123168) NJ 2499059817 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$28,898.54 $28,898.54

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Gloucester Township Public
Schools (123168) NJ 2499059880 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$1,747.91 $1,747.91

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Gloucester Township Public
Schools (123168) NJ 2499059881 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$1,864.41 $1,864.41

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Minneola Schoolhouse
Library (16049440) FL 2499051941 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$3,419.01 $3,419.01

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Pitman Public School
District (123255) NJ 2499033673 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$11,448.00 $11,448.00

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Pitman Public School
District (123255) NJ 2499059599 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$5,598.00 $5,598.00

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Woodstown-Pilesgrove
Regional Sd (123320) NJ 2499054318 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$429.13 $429.13



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount
Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Woodstown-Pilesgrove
Regional Sd (123320) NJ 2499059824 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$13.84 $13.84

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Woodstown-Pilesgrove
Regional Sd (123320) NJ 2499059833 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$415.29 $415.29

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Woodstown-Pilesgrove
Regional Sd (123320) NJ 2499059834 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$4,291.30 $4,291.30

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

The Catholic Bishop Of
Chicago (17000574) IL 2499007145 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,589.10 $1,589.10

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

The Catholic Bishop Of
Chicago (17000574) IL 2499007154 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,499.10 $1,499.10

Computer
Masters Plus, Inc
(143036201)

Sweetwater Indep Sch Dist
15 (139944) OK 2499036178 MB Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$26,178.50 $26,178.50

Cumberland
Group
(143052364)

Hall County School District
(127348) GA 2499017961 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$34,026.62 $34,026.62



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Current-Concepts
Corporation
(143050730)

Rivendell Interstate School
District (17007171) NH 2499018645 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$13,381.58 to
$12,972.98 ...

$9,081.09 $9,081.09

CVIN, LLC
(143035853)

Cenic-Corporation For
Education Network
Initiatives In California
(225495)

CA 2499038427 IA Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN #16046086-
Porterville Ed
Complex CDC...

$334,649.25 $334,649.25

DataVox, Inc.
(143005726)

Royal Indep School District
(141293) TX 2499046957 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$33,588.55 to
$33,450.21 to remo...

$28,432.68 $28,432.68

Discovery
Information
Technologies,
Inc. (143017397)

Nederland Isd (141370) TX 2499030824 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 89950 HELENA
PA...

$7,156.80 $7,156.80

DynTek Services,
Inc. (143004427)

Springfield Public Schools
(122754) NJ 2499049649 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499049649.006 was
modifie...

$44,904.25 $44,904.25

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Lake Stevens School District
4 (145225) WA 2499039819 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$199,970.20 $199,970.20

Encore
Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Guilford County School Dist
(126850) NC 2499036547 IC Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 17034739 - Doris
Henderson
Newcomers...

$528,533.69 $528,533.69



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Encore
Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Guilford County School Dist
(126850) NC 2499036598 IC Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 17034739 - Doris
Henderson
Newcomers...

$334,005.83 $334,005.83

Encore
Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Guilford County School Dist
(126850) NC 2499036607 IC Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 17034739 - Doris
Henderson
Newcomers...

$849,427.45 $849,427.45

Encore
Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Guilford County School Dist
(126850) NC 2499036613 IC Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 17034739 - Doris
Henderson
Newcomers...

$849,427.45 $849,427.45

Everyday Data,
Inc. (143031036)

Academia Presbiteriana De
San German (219498) PR 2499053799 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type Pre-
K for BEN 219498
AC...

$8,031.23 $8,031.23

Fatbeam, LLC
(143034664)

Lewiston City Library
(142678) ID 2499020838 IA Funded

MR1:The Service Type
for all FRN Line Items
was modified from
Dark Fiber (No Spe...

$5,940.00 $5,940.00

Frontier West
Virginia Inc.
(143001432)

Fayette County School
District (126709) WV 2499059841 IA Funded

MR1:RAL change
implemented on your
FCC Form 471
Narrative Information
is in ...

$23,341.50 $23,341.50

GM Data
Communications,
Inc (143040834)

West Babylon Un Free Sch
Dist (123885) NY 2499038570 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for all FRN
Line Items was
modified from Cabling
to Conn...

$29,201.37 $29,201.37



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Golden Star
Technology Inc.
(143019999)

Clear Passage Educational
Center (16073395) CA 2499045914 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request was modified
from $28,383.82 to
$28,383.82 to remove
the...

$21,204.98 $21,204.98

GRAYBAR
ELECTRIC
COMPANY, INC.
(143050339)

Greencastle Antrim School
Dist (125742) PA 2499017382 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$13,865.40 $0.00

Howard
Technology
Solutions
(143022153)

Hapeville Charter Schools
(16031299) GA 2499052239 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499052239.004 was
modifie...

$66,384.15 $0.00

Hye Tech
Network &
Security
Solutions LLC
(143035587)

Florence Unified School Dist
1 (142936) AZ 2499036592 MB Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$26,439.62 $0.00

Innovative
Software, Inc.
(143007844)

Lauderdale County School
District (128650) MS 2499028092 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$648,190.79 to
$492,421.02 to re...

$391,836.22 $391,836.22

Innovative
Software, Inc.
(143007844)

Lauderdale County School
District (128650) MS 2499028116 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$5,262.21 $5,262.21

Kajeet, Inc.
(143034849)

Mission Cons Indep School
Dist (141663) TX 2499052224 IA Funded

MR1: The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$356,530.80 to
$347,100....

$312,390.81 $312,390.81



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Laketec
Communications,
Inc. (143023462)

Newfound Area School
District (120948) NH 2499025162 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The
Service/Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499025162.002 was
modified from ...

$3,262.27 $0.00

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

Alhambra Elem Sch District
68 (142906) AZ 2499011774 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$479,337.81 $479,337.81

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

Bridgeport Exempt Vlg Sch
Dist (129369) OH 2499053703 IC Funded

MR1: The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$288.00 to $0.00
remove ...

$52,487.88 $52,487.88

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

Florence Unified School Dist
1 (142936) AZ 2499036587 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$158,241.36 $158,241.36

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

Glendale Elem School Dist
40 (142966) AZ 2499041398 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:BEN
97782 - SINE
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL has been
re...

$10,739.58 $0.00

M.A. Polce
Consulting, Inc.
(143049609)

Onondaga-Cortland-Madison
Boces (124492) NY 2499042947 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$6,589.36 $0.00

Metro Fibernet
LLC (143049173) St Ann School (29346) NC 2499032370 IA Funded

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a
RAL request. MR1:
FRN(s) modified in
ac...

$1,391.76 $1,391.76



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Clear Creek Indep School
Dist (141348) TX 2499031622 IC Funded

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item 2499031622.003
was modified from
Connecto...

$2,400,871.20 $2,400,871.20

Micro
Technology
Consultants, Inc.
(143005461)

Pike County School District
(127315) GA 2499056906 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$449,864.84 to
$366,914.8...

$201,424.93 $201,424.93

Micro
Technology
Group, Inc.
(143008940)

Pitman Public School
District (123255) NJ 2499024647 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$26,837.20 to
$25,565.20 to remo...

$10,226.08 $10,226.08

Nelco Electric,
Inc. (143050131)

Hales Corners Lutheran
School (60805) WI 2499059878 IC Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$3,560.00 $3,560.00

Network Cabling
Infrastructures,
Inc. (143026443)

South Carolina State
Library (127151) SC 2499046263 IC Funded

MR1:FRN Line Item #
2499046263.001 was
for both Cabling and
Labor and was split ...

$6,849.39 $6,849.39

Networking
Technologies,
LLC (143031254)

Young Scholars Charter
School (16050965) PA 2499022136 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499022136.005 was
modifie...

$48,356.74 $0.00

New Jersey
Business
Systems, Inc.
(143049126)

Pitman Public School
District (123255) NJ 2499024667 IC Not

Funded

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. MR1:The
applicant did no...

$5,477.70 $0.00

Omada
Technologies,
LLC (143050357)

School Administrative Unit
05 (121240) NH 2499034614 IC Funded

MR1:The One-Time
Quantity for FRN Line
Item 2499034614.007
was modified from 10
...

$68,173.99 $68,173.99



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

OneNet
(Oklahoma State
Regents)
(143015254)

Bray-Doyle School Dist I 42
(139787) OK 2499037512 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$2,585.60 $0.00

Orlando
Telephone
Company, Inc.
(143031973)

Eustis Memorial Library
(127665) FL 2499059882 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$12,536.37 $12,536.37

Orlando
Telephone
Company, Inc.
(143031973)

Fruitland Park Library
(127884) FL 2499059862 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$7,977.69 $7,977.69

Orlando
Telephone
Company, Inc.
(143031973)

Minneola Schoolhouse
Library (16049440) FL 2499059886 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$10,257.03 $10,257.03

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

Cenic-Corporation For
Education Network
Initiatives In California
(225495)

CA 2499032390 IA Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$23,238.76 to
$22,839.74 ...

$20,555.77 $20,555.77

PC Solutions &
Integration, Inc.
(143035405)

Limestone County School
Dist (128009) AL 2499030031 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$47,108.40 $0.00

PC Solutions &
Integration, Inc.
(143035405)

Limestone County School
Dist (128009) AL 2499059869 IC Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$47,108.40 $47,108.40

Region III
Education
Service Center
(143017589)

Cuero Indep School District
(141434) TX 2499039913 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$4,990.46 $4,990.46



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

SHI International
Corpo.
(143012572)

Pitman Public School
District (123255) NJ 2499024621 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499024621.002
was modified from
Conne...

$16,137.50 $16,137.50

SHI International
Corpo.
(143012572)

West Milford Township
Public Sch Dist (122863) NJ 2499055217 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$32,178.70 to
$28,317.26....

$14,158.63 $14,158.63

SmartCom
Telephone, LLC
(143020929)

Orion E-Rate Consortium
(17016080) TX 2499037262 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.
MR1:The attribute
sub-t...

$111,517.16 $111,517.16

SmartCom
Telephone, LLC
(143020929)

Orion E-Rate Consortium
(17016080) TX 2499055060 IA Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN(s) 91601 -
AIRPORT DRIVE
ELEMENTARY ...

$304,065.00 $304,065.00

SmartCom
Telephone, LLC
(143020929)

Orion E-Rate Consortium
(17016080) TX 2499057834 IA Funded

MR1:The One-Time
Unit Costs for FRN
Line Item
2499057834.001 was
modified from $...

$21,752.51 $21,752.51

SNEVEL
Technologies
LLC (143049788)

Pitman Public School
District (123255) NJ 2499024654 IC Not

Funded

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. MR1:The
applicant did no...

$5,592.00 $0.00

South Central
Tower Co LLC
(143053620)

Smithville Indep School Dist
(141798) TX 2499001055 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$28,800.00 $28,800.00



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

South Central
Tower Co LLC
(143053620)

Smithville Indep School Dist
(141798) TX 2499001057 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$30,720.00 $30,720.00

Southern Light,
LLC (143026293)

Pinellas County Schools
(127804) FL 2499027465 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$978,480.00 $978,480.00

Synacktek LLC
(143051272) Wheeler Clinic (16067039) CT 2499019968 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form 471
a...

$1,029.31 $1,029.31

Tech Check, LLC
(143024168)

Worthington School Dist
518 (133852) MN 2499055022 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$12,631.48 $0.00

Technology for
Education, LLC
(143015064)

Red Oak Indep School
District (140523) TX 2499053708 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499053708.002 was
modifie...

$748,848.62 $748,848.62

Top Quality
Communication
Inc (143049433)

United Talmudical Academy
Of Lakewood Dba Uta Of
Lakewood (17036218)

NJ 2499051840 IC Not
Funded

MR1:FRN Line Item #
2499051840.001 was
for both Cabling and
Firewall Services &a...

$25,600.00 $0.00

Top Quality
Communication
Inc (143049433)

United Talmudical Academy
Of Lakewood Dba Uta Of
Lakewood (17036218)

NJ 2499051850 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$12,480.00 $0.00



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Top Quality
Communication
Inc (143049433)

Uta Lakewood School Inc.
(17036355) NJ 2499051712 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$18,400.00 $0.00

Top Quality
Communication
Inc (143049433)

Uta Lakewood School Inc.
(17036355) NJ 2499051723 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$12,480.00 $0.00

TVC Albany, Inc
(143026172)

Southern Westchester Boces
(123677) NY 2499001295 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$25,038.00 $25,038.00

United Data
Technologies,
Inc. (143020605)

Pinellas County Schools
(127804) FL 2499043844 IC Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN #17034614
Mangrove Bay MS has
been a...

$4,157,948.81 $4,157,948.81

Virginia
Technology
Solutions
(143051910)

Oak Ridge Military Academy
(27981) NC 2499019161 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$1,720.90 to
$1,683.98 to remove...

$1,178.79 $1,178.79

WAVEDIVISION
HOLDINGS, LLC
(143030836)

Ferndale School District 502
(145218) WA 2499058297 IA Funded

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
the Monthly Recurring
Eligible Cost of the...

$68,021.28 $68,021.28

World Wide
Technology, LLC
(143020028)

Mecklenburg County
(17002326) NC 2499047744 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$529,218.58 $529,218.58



Service
Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

World Wide
Technology, LLC
(143020028)

Mecklenburg County
(17002326) NC 2499047841 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$56,017.70 $56,017.70

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, August 20th, 2025 at 08:07 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

